AQUATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Ceské Budé&jovice (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 03.03.2018 2 M

2018

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Mikovd Barbora (2007) CZE Individudini 00:04:44,00 00:01:13,00() 00:03:31,00()
2 Kozojed Ondrej (2007) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:04:49,00 00:01:20,00() 00:03:29,00()
3 Toul Filip (2007) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:04:49,00 00:01:20,00() 00:03:29,00()
4 Gréschl Vojtéch (2007) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:04:55,00 00:01:20,00() 00:03:35,00()
5 Pozlerova Edita (2007) CZE omT 00:05:06,00 00:01:23,00() 00:03:43,00()
6 Tuckova Tereza (2007) CZE Trisk CB 00:05:09,00 00:01:14,00() 00:03:55,00()
7 Hartmanova Katefina (2008) CZE Elab 00:05:13,00 00:01:25,00() 00:03:48,00()
8 Jelinek Simon (2007) CZE TJ KOH-I-NOOR Ceské Bud&jovice 00:05:18,00 00:01:22,00() 00:03:56,00()
9 Adam Petr (2007) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:05:21,00 00:01:23,00() 00:03:58,00()
10 KovaF Jan (2008) CZE 00:05:24,00 00:01:42,00() 00:03:42,00()
11 Dvofékova Katefina (2007) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:05:28,00 00:01:20,00() 00:04:08,00()
12 Prochazka Matéj (2007) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 00:05:28,00 00:01:28,00() 00:03:59,00()
13 Plic Ondfej (2009) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:05:31,00 00:01:30,00() 00:04:02,00()
14 Hruby David (2007) CZE 00:05:31,00 00:01:32,00() 00:04:00,00()
15 Valda Antonin (2009) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:05:32,00 00:01:45,00() 00:03:48,00()
16 Homola Matéj (2007) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team z.s. 00:05:32,00 00:01:32,00() 00:04:00,00()
17 Janowiakova Sofie (2009) CZE 00:05:37,00 00:01:39,00() 00:03:58,00()
18 Marek Lukas (2007) CZE Individudin{ 00:05:38,00 00:01:33,00() 00:04:05,00()
19 Gréschl Véclav (2007) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:05:41,00 00:01:32,00() 00:04:09,00()
20 Hanackova Johana (2008) CZE Elab 00:05:41,00 00:01:31,00() 00:04:10,00()
21 Trnéné Leontyna (2007) CZE 00:05:51,00 00:01:17,00() 00:04:33,00()
22 Zadrazil Jan (2007) CZE EON 00:05:51,00 00:01:43,00() 00:04:08,00()
23 Hrasové Tea (2007) CZE Elab 00:05:53,00 00:01:32,00() 00:04:21,00()
24 Jahodova Eliska (2008) CZE 00:05:53,00 00:01:25,00() 00:04:28,00()
25 Bajer Vojtéch (2008) CZE PS Kromé&Fiz 00:05:57,00 00:01:41,00() 00:04:16,00()
26 Janovska Barbora (2008) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:06:00,00 00:01:37,00() 00:04:23,00()
27 Gontaruk llja (2009) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:06:02,00 00:01:39,00() 00:04:23,00()
28 Franék Tom4 (2008) CZE TRI KLUB P¥ibram 00:06:02,00 00:01:41,00() 00:04:21,00()
29 Vejrychova Nikola (2007) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:06:02,00 00:01:30,00() 00:04:32,00()
30 Jungmannova Katefina (2008) CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary 00:06:04,00 00:01:52,00() 00:04:13,00()
31 Maloch Viclav (2008) CZE CzechTRIK. Team 00:06:14,00 00:01:42,00() 00:04:32,00()
32 Hartmanova Tereza (2010) CZE Elab team 00:06:22,00 00:01:50,00() 00:04:32,00()
33 JELINEK Peter (2009) CZE TJ KOH-I-NOOR Ceské Budéjovice 00:06:22,00 00:01:54,00() 00:04:28,00()
34 Hubétek Ondrej (2009) CZE E.ON Triatlon Team Tabor 00:06:25,00 00:02:08,00() 00:04:17,00()
35 Blazek Cyril (2007) CZE 00:06:26,00 00:02:05,00() 00:04:21,00()
36 Koutnd Barbora (2007) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:06:27,00 00:01:46,00() 00:04:41,00()
37 KoléF Matéj (2008) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:06:33,00 00:01:54,00() 00:04:40,00()

38 Patakova Tereza (2009) CZE 00:06:34,00 00:01:50,00() 00:04:45,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Krejcikova Amélie (2007)
Trnéna Jasmina (2010)
Koptik Jifi (2007)
Coufalova Tereza (2008)
Slanina JindFich (2008)
Vich Damian (2008)
Koti§ Martin (2009)
Tourkov4 Julie (2008)
Jencikova Anna (2008)
Lomska Simona (2010)
Trnény Matyas (2010)
Parezova Anna (2009)
Koptikova Kristyna (2009)
Tischlerov Linda (2009)
Dohnal Jakub (2007)

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 20:42

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Elab team

Trisk CB

TJ Spartak Trebi¢ oddil Triatlonu
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

SK Slavia Praha

TJ) Sokol Senohraby

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec

E.ON Triathlon Team z. s.

SK Cécova Ceské Budéjovice

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

Triathlon Team Tabor

00:06:35,00
00:06:35,00
00:06:39,00
00:06:40,00
00:06:45,00
00:06:45,00
00:06:53,00
00:06:57,00
00:07:15,00
00:07:27,00
00:07:32,00
00:07:33,00
00:07:41,00
00:08:24,00
00:09:01,00

00:01:39,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:01:59,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:02:18,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:22,00()

00:04:57,00()
00:04:55,00()
00:04:34,00()
00:04:41,00()
00:04:51,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:04:57,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:05:13,00()
00:04:42,00()
00:05:14,00()
00:04:58,00()
00:04:57,00()
00:06:44,00()
00:07:40,00()



