

Aquatlon České Budějovice (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 03.03.2018



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Mlková Barbora (2007)	CZE	Individuální	00:04:44,00	00:01:13,00()	00:03:31,00()
2	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:04:49,00	00:01:20,00()	00:03:29,00()
3	Toul Filip (2007)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:04:49,00	00:01:20,00()	00:03:29,00()
4	Gröschl Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:04:55,00	00:01:20,00()	00:03:35,00()
5	Pozlerová Edita (2007)	CZE	OMT	00:05:06,00	00:01:23,00()	00:03:43,00()
6	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:05:09,00	00:01:14,00()	00:03:55,00()
7	Hartmanová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Elab	00:05:13,00	00:01:25,00()	00:03:48,00()
8	Jelínek Šimon (2007)	CZE	TJ KOH-I-NOOR České Budějovice	00:05:18,00	00:01:22,00()	00:03:56,00()
9	Adam Petr (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:05:21,00	00:01:23,00()	00:03:58,00()
10	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE		00:05:24,00	00:01:42,00()	00:03:42,00()
11	Dvořáková Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:28,00	00:01:20,00()	00:04:08,00()
12	Procházka Matěj (2007)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	00:05:28,00	00:01:28,00()	00:03:59,00()
13	Plic Ondřej (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:05:31,00	00:01:30,00()	00:04:02,00()
14	Hrubý David (2007)	CZE		00:05:31,00	00:01:32,00()	00:04:00,00()
15	Valda Antonín (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:05:32,00	00:01:45,00()	00:03:48,00()
16	Homola Matěj (2007)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team z.s.	00:05:32,00	00:01:32,00()	00:04:00,00()
17	Janowiaková Sofie (2009)	CZE		00:05:37,00	00:01:39,00()	00:03:58,00()
18	Marek Lukáš (2007)	CZE	Individuální	00:05:38,00	00:01:33,00()	00:04:05,00()
19	Gröschl Václav (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:05:41,00	00:01:32,00()	00:04:09,00()
20	Hanáčková Johana (2008)	CZE	Elab	00:05:41,00	00:01:31,00()	00:04:10,00()
21	Trněná Leontýna (2007)	CZE		00:05:51,00	00:01:17,00()	00:04:33,00()
22	Zdražil Jan (2007)	CZE	EON	00:05:51,00	00:01:43,00()	00:04:08,00()
23	Hrašová Tea (2007)	CZE	Elab	00:05:53,00	00:01:32,00()	00:04:21,00()
24	Jahodová Eliška (2008)	CZE		00:05:53,00	00:01:25,00()	00:04:28,00()
25	Bajer Vojtěch (2008)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:05:57,00	00:01:41,00()	00:04:16,00()
26	Janovská Barbora (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:06:00,00	00:01:37,00()	00:04:23,00()
27	Gončaruk Ilja (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:02,00	00:01:39,00()	00:04:23,00()
28	Franěk Tomáš (2008)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:06:02,00	00:01:41,00()	00:04:21,00()
29	Vejrychova Nikola (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:06:02,00	00:01:30,00()	00:04:32,00()
30	Jungmannová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:06:04,00	00:01:52,00()	00:04:13,00()
31	Maloch Václav (2008)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:06:14,00	00:01:42,00()	00:04:32,00()
32	Hartmanová Tereza (2010)	CZE	Elab team	00:06:22,00	00:01:50,00()	00:04:32,00()
33	JELÍNEK Peter (2009)	CZE	TJ KOH-I-NOOR České Budějovice	00:06:22,00	00:01:54,00()	00:04:28,00()
34	Hubáček Ondřej (2009)	CZE	E.ON Triatlon Team Tábor	00:06:25,00	00:02:08,00()	00:04:17,00()
35	Blažek Cyril (2007)	CZE		00:06:26,00	00:02:05,00()	00:04:21,00()
36	Koutná Barbora (2007)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:06:27,00	00:01:46,00()	00:04:41,00()
37	Kolář Matěj (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:33,00	00:01:54,00()	00:04:40,00()
38	Patáková Tereza (2009)	CZE		00:06:34,00	00:01:50,00()	00:04:45,00()

39	Krejčíková Amélie (2007)	CZE	Elab team	00:06:35,00	00:01:39,00()	00:04:57,00()
40	Trněná Jasmína (2010)	CZE		00:06:35,00	00:01:41,00()	00:04:55,00()
41	Koptík Jiří (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:06:39,00	00:02:06,00()	00:04:34,00()
42	Coufalová Tereza (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč oddíl Triatlonu	00:06:40,00	00:01:59,00()	00:04:41,00()
43	Slanina Jindřich (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:45,00	00:01:55,00()	00:04:51,00()
44	Vích Damián (2008)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:06:45,00	00:02:14,00()	00:04:32,00()
45	Kotiš Martin (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:06:53,00	00:01:56,00()	00:04:57,00()
46	Tourková Julie (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:57,00	00:01:44,00()	00:05:12,00()
47	Jenčíková Anna (2008)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team z. s.	00:07:15,00	00:02:02,00()	00:05:13,00()
48	Lomská Simona (2010)	CZE	SK Čěčova České Budějovice	00:07:27,00	00:02:44,00()	00:04:42,00()
49	Trněný Matyáš (2010)	CZE		00:07:32,00	00:02:18,00()	00:05:14,00()
50	Parezová Anna (2009)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:07:33,00	00:02:34,00()	00:04:58,00()
51	Koptíková Kristýna (2009)	CZE		00:07:41,00	00:02:44,00()	00:04:57,00()
52	Tischlerová Linda (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:08:24,00	00:01:40,00()	00:06:44,00()
53	Dohnal Jakub (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:01,00	00:01:22,00()	00:07:40,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 04:44